
vXchnge Colocation Service Provider - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.bayarea.net

Description vXchnge Colocation Service Provider

Country United States

Scan Date 04/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 52

Total Files 156

Total Data 2.51 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 52 156 2.51 GB 100.00 %

/pub 46 144 2.51 GB 99.93 %

/pub/vip 44 141 75.71 MB 2.94 %

/pub/vip/rbailey 0 3 56.61 MB 2.20 %

/pub/test 0 2 15.34 MB 0.60 %

/pub/vip/mzones 0 1 9.12 MB 0.35 %

/pub/vip/azure 7 78 5.99 MB 0.23 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html 6 78 5.99 MB 0.23 %

/pub/vip/peterson 4 39 2.70 MB 0.10 %

/pub/vip/peterson/resume 0 8 2.01 MB 0.08 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix 0 11 1.71 MB 0.07 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgivin... 0 22 1.55 MB 0.06 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001 0 17 1.27 MB 0.05 %

/lib 0 3 1.17 MB 0.05 %

/pub/vip/wiltb 0 5 853.58 KB 0.03 %

/bin 0 2 708.71 KB 0.03 %

/pub/vip/peterson/temp 2 31 705.86 KB 0.03 %

/pub/vip/peterson/temp/Trip.Quick.Peek 0 26 665.44 KB 0.03 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/property 0 12 646.64 KB 0.02 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/petpix 0 8 473.43 KB 0.02 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 2.44 GB 96.98 %

Document Files 58.12 MB 2.26 %

Video Files 9.12 MB 0.35 %

Image Files 7.43 MB 0.29 %

Miscellaneous Files 2.81 MB 0.11 %

Help Files 74.46 KB < 0.01 %

Database Files 40.00 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 25.75 KB < 0.01 %

Development Files 15.15 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 6.74 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2.44 GB

Average: 0.24 GB

Maximum: 2.42 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

3 GB

4 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 91 Files

Average: 9 Files

Maximum: 78 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

20 Files

40 Files

59 Files

79 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

TAR Files 2.42 GB 96.40 %

PPT Files 56.61 MB 2.20 %

ZIP Files 15.34 MB 0.60 %

AVI Files 9.12 MB 0.35 %

JPG Files 7.38 MB 0.29 %

6 Files 1.12 MB 0.04 %

NOEXT Files 884.21 KB 0.03 %

AU Files 836.59 KB 0.03 %

PDF Files 814.37 KB 0.03 %

DOC Files 731.00 KB 0.03 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

JPG Files 104 Files 72.73 %

NOEXT Files 11 Files 7.69 %

HTML Files 10 Files 6.99 %

PDF Files 5 Files 3.50 %

DOC Files 3 Files 2.10 %

PPT Files 3 Files 2.10 %

6 Files 2 Files 1.40 %

CLASS Files 2 Files 1.40 %

ZIP Files 2 Files 1.40 %

AU Files 1 Files 0.70 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 3 2.44 GB 96.98 %

Document Files 12 58.12 MB 2.26 %

Video Files 1 9.12 MB 0.35 %

Image Files 105 7.43 MB 0.29 %

Miscellaneous Files 14 2.81 MB 0.11 %

Help Files 2 74.46 KB < 0.01 %

Database Files 1 40.00 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 4 25.75 KB < 0.01 %

Development Files 3 15.15 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 11 6.74 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

TAR Archive File 1 2.42 GB 96.39 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 3 56.61 MB 2.20 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2 15.34 MB 0.60 %

Audio Video Interleave File 1 9.12 MB 0.35 %

JPEG Image 104 7.38 MB 0.29 %

Miscellaneous Files 14 2.81 MB 0.11 %

PDF Document 5 814.37 KB 0.03 %

MS Word Document 3 731.00 KB 0.03 %

GIF Image 1 49.17 KB < 0.01 %

UNIX Man 5 Help File 1 42.55 KB < 0.01 %

Database File 1 40.00 KB < 0.01 %

UNIX GNU Info Reader File 1 31.91 KB < 0.01 %

Output File 1 23.43 KB < 0.01 %

Java Class File 2 12.47 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 11 6.74 KB < 0.01 %

C Source File 1 2.69 KB < 0.01 %

Registry Information File 1 1.76 KB < 0.01 %

Text Document 1 938 Bytes < 0.01 %

Exchange Mail Message 1 570 Bytes < 0.01 %

Generic Test File 1 0 Bytes 0.00 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

TAR Files 1 2.42 GB 96.39 %

PPT Files 3 56.61 MB 2.20 %

ZIP Files 2 15.34 MB 0.60 %

AVI Files 1 9.12 MB 0.35 %

JPG Files 104 7.38 MB 0.29 %

6 Files 2 1.12 MB 0.04 %

NOEXT Files 11 884.21 KB 0.03 %

AU Files 1 836.59 KB 0.03 %

PDF Files 5 814.37 KB 0.03 %

DOC Files 3 731.00 KB 0.03 %

GIF Files 1 49.17 KB < 0.01 %

5 Files 1 42.55 KB < 0.01 %

DB Files 1 40.00 KB < 0.01 %

INFO Files 1 31.91 KB < 0.01 %

OUT Files 1 23.43 KB < 0.01 %

CLASS Files 2 12.47 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Files 10 4.91 KB < 0.01 %

C Files 1 2.69 KB < 0.01 %

HTM Files 1 1.83 KB < 0.01 %

REG Files 1 1.76 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 52 156 2.51 GB 100.00 %

/pub 46 144 2.51 GB 99.93 %

/pub/vip 44 141 75.71 MB 2.94 %

/pub/vip/rbailey 0 3 56.61 MB 2.20 %

/pub/test 0 2 15.34 MB 0.60 %

/pub/vip/mzones 0 1 9.12 MB 0.35 %

/pub/vip/azure 7 78 5.99 MB 0.23 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html 6 78 5.99 MB 0.23 %

/pub/vip/peterson 4 39 2.70 MB 0.10 %

/pub/vip/peterson/resume 0 8 2.01 MB 0.08 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix 0 11 1.71 MB 0.07 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgivin... 0 22 1.55 MB 0.06 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001 0 17 1.27 MB 0.05 %

/lib 0 3 1.17 MB 0.05 %

/pub/vip/wiltb 0 5 853.58 KB 0.03 %

/bin 0 2 708.71 KB 0.03 %

/pub/vip/peterson/temp 2 31 705.86 KB 0.03 %

/pub/vip/peterson/temp/Trip.Quick.Peek 0 26 665.44 KB 0.03 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/property 0 12 646.64 KB 0.02 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/petpix 0 8 473.43 KB 0.02 %

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/friendpix 0 6 377.91 KB 0.01 %

/pub/vip/uvsound 1 7 247.03 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/uvsound/graphic 0 7 247.03 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/briant 4 2 161.80 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/briant/pub 1 2 161.80 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/briant/pub/incoming 0 2 161.80 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/mario 0 1 49.17 KB < 0.01 %

/etc 0 4 41.34 KB < 0.01 %

/info 0 1 31.91 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/peterson/temp/berlin 0 1 1.15 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/pvc 0 1 938 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/gischer 1 1 292 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/gischer/tom 0 1 292 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/vip/joelw 0 1 7 Bytes < 0.01 %

/incoming 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/apeterd 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/apeterd/pub 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/briant/bin 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/briant/etc 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/bstreet 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/bstreet/pub 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/cary 3 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/cary/pub 2 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/cary/pub/csh 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/cary/pub/pub 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/chrisman 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/chrisman/pub 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/cld 0 1 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/diddler 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/vip/donut 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/gif.tar 30/Sep/2013 2.42 GB

/pub/vip/rbailey/Cug4.ppt 25/Aug/1998 41.60 MB

/pub/test/download15_mb.zip 07/Sep/2005 14.39 MB

/pub/vip/mzones/MVI_0298.AVI 17/Aug/2006 9.12 MB

/pub/vip/rbailey/Cug.ppt 20/Apr/1998 9.09 MB

/pub/vip/rbailey/IPG.ppt 05/Jun/1998 5.91 MB

/pub/test/1mdownload.zip 10/Oct/1997 976.61 KB

/lib/libc.so.6 07/Feb/2008 901.04 KB

/pub/vip/wiltb/happy_jo.au 03/Sep/1996 836.59 KB

/pub/vip/peterson/resume/Leland.Peterson.Bewerbungsunterlagen.pdf 12/Dec/2003 727.67 KB

/bin/ls 08/Feb/2008 685.27 KB

/pub/vip/peterson/resume/Arbeitszeugnis_Leland.3.doc 19/Jun/2003 365.50 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix/sue.jpg 18/Jun/2007 345.62 KB

/pub/vip/peterson/resume/CV.2003.12.12.mit.bild.doc 12/Dec/2003 332.50 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix/everyone_beach.jpg 18/Jun/2007 326.37 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix/bud.jpg 18/Jun/2007 279.93 KB

/pub/vip/peterson/resume/IMG_0100.crop.3.small.jpg 10/Dec/2003 271.35 KB

/pub/vip/peterson/resume/IMG_0100.crop.3b.jpg 19/Jun/2003 271.35 KB

/lib/libncurses.so.6 07/Feb/2008 250.73 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix/taylor_sprinkler.jpg 18/Jun/2007 196.65 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix/rachel_taylor.jpg 18/Jun/2007 191.17 KB

/pub/vip/briant/pub/incoming/u4df 27/Apr/2001 161.43 KB

/pub/vip/uvsound/graphic/trythis.jpg 17/Mar/1996 123.62 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgiving_2001/bun_admirers.jpg 18/Jun/2007 119.12 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/friendpix/bob.jpg 18/Jun/2007 112.57 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgiving_2001/sitten_around.jpg 18/Jun/2007 111.33 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/roger_louise_debbie.jpg 18/Jun/2007 108.41 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/mulford_batcher.jpg 18/Jun/2007 105.80 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgiving_2001/mal_and_karen.jpg 18/Jun/2007 105.38 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgiving_2001/karen_and_mary.jpg 18/Jun/2007 104.41 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/paul_talking.jpg 18/Jun/2007 104.06 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/big_group.jpg 18/Jun/2007 101.24 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/big_group2.jpg 18/Jun/2007 98.71 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/petpix/ford.jpg 18/Jun/2007 97.67 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/roger_louise_tom.jpg 18/Jun/2007 94.27 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgiving_2001/kitchen_crew.jpg 18/Jun/2007 94.21 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/pensive.jpg 18/Jun/2007 93.03 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgiving_2001/brothers_carving.jpg 18/Jun/2007 92.53 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/fred_cheril.jpg 18/Jun/2007 91.53 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgiving_2001/young_people.jpg 18/Jun/2007 90.39 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/friendpix/wayne.jpg 18/Jun/2007 89.57 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/petpix/faywood.jpg 18/Jun/2007 88.27 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/bob_clan.jpg 18/Jun/2007 88.26 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix/roger_laughing.jpg 18/Jun/2007 86.75 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/asilomar_2001/jean_bill.jpg 18/Jun/2007 85.91 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/thanksgiving_2001/julia_holding_bun.jpg 18/Jun/2007 85.60 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/friendpix/bill.jpg 18/Jun/2007 84.67 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix/mom_kids.jpg 18/Jun/2007 84.45 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/familypix/rachel_checking_fire.jpg 18/Jun/2007 82.48 KB

/pub/vip/azure/public_html/property/driveway.jpg 18/Jun/2007 82.40 KB
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